

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK CLUB RESERVE 2022-11-01 to 2022-11-30

Settled Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2022-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$459,178.34
2022-11-01 → Transfer to Hack Club Reserve: 10% of Paul Miller Donation	txn_nEHOWv	\$0.20	\$459,178.54
2022-11-01 → Transfer to Hack Club Reserve: 10% of Jacob Colborn Donation	txn_p5H2RA	\$0.50	\$459,179.04
2022-11-01 → Transfer to Hack Club Reserve: 10% of Stripe Monthly Contributor Donation	txn_OXHvba	\$0.60	\$459,179.64
2022-11-01 → Transfer to Hack Club Reserve: 10% of Roy Bahat Donation	txn_PVHge8	\$1.00	\$459,180.64
2022-11-01 → Transfer to Hack Club Reserve: 10% of 10/10-10/14/22 donations	txn_rYHz6E	\$21.80	\$459,202.44
2022-11-01 → Transfer to Hack Club Reserve: 10% of 10/15-10/21/22 donations	txn_yXHLNn	\$76.50	\$459,278.94
$2022-11-01 \rightarrow$ Transfer to Hack Club Reserve: 10% of 10/24-10/30/2	txn_2zHnbe	\$20.50	\$459,299.44
2022-11-04 → Transfer to Hack Club Reserve: 10% of 11/3-11/4/22 donations	txn_78HaqK	\$13.20	\$459,312.64
$2022-11-18 \rightarrow$ Transfer to Hack Club Reserve: 10% of donations from 11/7-11/10/22	txn_rYHZYw	\$24.90	\$459,337.54
$2022-11-18 \xrightarrow{\rightarrow}$ Transfer to Hack Club Reserve: 10% of donations from 11/14-11/18/22	txn_K9HYOX	\$74.50	\$459,412.04
WITHDRAWN: \$0.00. DEPOSITED: \$233.70.			\$459,412.04

 $Hack\ Club\ Reserve$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Hack\ Club\ Reserve$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.